

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3885/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2008 in MCRC No.7435/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ACHCHHELAL SONKAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing O.T. and
office report)

Date: 13/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Poddar, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Nirbhoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S.Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RHaving heard learned counsel for the
respective parties, we are not inclined to
entertain the Special Leave Petition, which is
dismissed.(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master